162 www.guvenal.net
D2
Lock
Nut
DIN 4398
DIN 4398
SWL1
L1

0
Surface:  ±0.1 μ Ra
Order Code
D
-0.02 / -0.04
D1 D2 L L1 L2 L3 H SW
MM102ST05 5 M10 x 1.0 21 43.7 17 7 15 5 12
MM102ST06 6 M12 x 1.5 25 51.7 20 7 17 6 14
MM102ST08 8 M16 x 1.5 33 68.7 26 10 23 8 19
MM102ST10 10 M20 x 1.5 33 74 28 12 25 10 22
MM102ST12 12 M20 x 1.5 33 78 28 14 25 12 22
Order Code
D
-0.02 / -0.04
D1 D2 L L1 L2 L3 H SW
MM101ST05 5 M10 x 1.0 21 43.7 17 7 15 5 12
MM101ST06 6 M12 x 1.5 25 51.7 20 7 17 6 14
MM101ST08 8 M16 x 1.5 33 68.7 26 10 23 8 19
MM101ST10 10 M20 x 1.5 33 74 28 12 25 10 22
MM101ST12 12 M20 x 1.5 33 78 28 14 25 12 22
1
2
1
Indexing Plunger with Lock Nut Code: MM102ST
Code: PKMS
Code:  MM102ST
Code:  MM101ST
Movable Support Pin
Fixed Support Pin
Small Set: 91 pieces measurement / control pin
between Ø 1 -10 mm. in 0.1 mm stepped complete